2/03/2002 ASS. REC. BY: RE	E. Colores	11	
Surveyor: GO	F: (s/c717023814/Gq.	0300  Special Instruction:	
Manmen From (Person):   Yune Tay	ASSIGNMENT (Offic		nul - la O
	_ of C11	Date/Time:	1411211+0 6.00p
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:		
OD/TP)WS/TP RES / OD RES / H		0	
	LJ 9433E	Insured: Gx 2	1344K
at Workshop m/s Thur	15 Eurokars	Tel: _6396 7	7874
of Fil	hi hima		,
Policy No: DMCVSN30416/1	701 Claim No	SNM17007 064 0	10
Sum Insured:	Excess	•	. 02
Make of Veh:		D.O.A. 11/12	J12
(Client's Record)		D.O.A. 1010	11.4
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS	( Mb)	H.O.D. Endors	am ant
Date/Time: 9:38/m @ 15  7  7	5	Vehick D 1	
——————————————————————————————————————	r croon confacted.	\\\.	U. L.
Date/Time Action/Instruction ( )	) Estimate		
SL194336 x			<del></del>
1 0		N - 0 - 2 - 1 + 1	201
74/5/18@ 10-20an Cathe	LAWORCO 6435/Yvn vine Chua Tapmed	150 A: 30/04]	3024
		That the own	er concert to
25/5/18 Suproit Pral	i. veport.		<del></del>

n

anyone XIL	REF: CTI		
•	<u>-3531</u>	GNMENT	
From:	Date: 15/12/17	Veh No. SLJ9433E	Yr Pagn: 3. Rec 2016
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.C. / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lor	ry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (P) WS ! TP RES! OD RES! E	<u>VA / INV / MV</u>	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No: S	L19433E	Make. Wazda 2	c.o 1496
at Workshop m/s TransE	urokars	Colour Bue	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of5 yb	i close	Sp.Reading 15474	T:Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: 6395 78	74	Eng/No:	
Policy No. 2/28 980		C/No: MM6DL2	SAAGW186215
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
Make of Veh:	and the second s	Modi: Nil / SRim / STD A/Rim or	c 11
•		Tyre Size: F: (95)	60 Rlb
(Policy Condition)		R:	Ш
Remark: The veh had commenced i		BS / OUR / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA /	MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspe	ction.	TOYO/YOKO or	•
Bal. or Market Value:		Front	Rear
	onsistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal mm	R/Balmm
GIA / PR Seen: Co	onsistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal mm	L/Bal. 7 mm
Est. Repairs: days	Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 15-12-11
Lum Sum: %	3 Val.: <b>Yes</b> or <b>No</b>	Survey held at	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Cups	Des. of Damages : Frt / Reat / O/S /	N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Conta	Vehicle: IN / OUT scted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	າ		
	•		
·			
RECE	EIVED 2 5 May 2018		
Date/Time. File Pass to?	eli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
1) 25 5 MG/G : Fin	nal Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: 220
Date/Time, File Return to?		<del></del>	Transportation.
2)	Add Fee	e: Site Insp (\$	38 +R\$\$!
		: Interview (\$	- Photos

Report Format : Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	14 Dec 2017		14 Dec 2017 18:00 Assign				New Assignmen

Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETA	ILS		[Created by in	surerl
Insured:			15	
Main Claimant:	TOH YEW EIK, ID: S7706	822H		
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLJ9433E	Date of Loss:	11/12/2017 19:	00 - :59
Claim Type:	TP / SNM17D07064C02	Policy/Cover Note		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GX2344K	Policy No. (Claima		
		Excess:	S\$0.00	
Repairer:	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (S:		lut Ave, 729648 Sungei Kadut	- Tel: 63602845
Handling Insurer:	China Taiping Insurance (S Ping - 638986192]	Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6389 6111 [Handled	by Irene Tay Hui
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance	Pte. Ltd. (SG) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000	
Adjuster:			[Final Rpt due 26/12/2	20171
Adj Asg. Remarks:	PLEASE ASSIST TO CONDUCT	T PRS AND REVERT WITH YOU	UR RECOMMENDATION	
10000747FB 11151 BEGO				
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECE			View All	Compose Case Mail
There are no mail for this cas			View All	Compose Case Mail
	se,	View	William Milliam and Milliam an	



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

LIII	IA TAIPING INSU	RANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/CTI170238	1147Oqu3
	SON ROAD #16-0 NGLEAF TOWEF	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date: 15-12-2017	
			Code: CTI	
155		Policy Particular	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	GX 2344K	Veh. Inspected	SLJ 9433E
	Policy No.	DMCVSN3041611701	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	SNM17D07064C02	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (IRENE TAY)	Assign Date	15/12/2017
2.a	·特殊。然極於80月代	Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	•	c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	_	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	<u></u>
	General	***		
3.特殊	Property of the Parket	<sup>®®</sup> <sup>®</sup> Cond	itions of Tyres	A STATE OF THE STA
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre		'	mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4,		Wet Descrip	tion of Damages	Secretary of the second
J		HIDDEN: Gene		Marie The American Beautiful Control
	Accident Date		Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTE	,	
		NO 5 UBI CLOSE SINGAPORE 408605		
	73 Markey & and Sudd Plant		and the facility of the control of t	

# Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 14 December, 2017 5:44 PM

To:

jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

eric.pau@eurokars.com.sg; ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg;

kevin.lee@eurokars.com.sg; admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject:

CTP REF NO. GX2344K E REF NO. SLJ9433E - ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX2344K AND

SLJ9433E ON 11 DECEMBER 2017

#### **WITHOUT PREJUDICE**

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter and the email below.

Please assist to get your surveyor, Marcus Chua to liaise with Trans Eurokas.

Regards

# Irene Tay

Claims Department China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 3, Anson Road, #16-00 Springleaf Tower, Singapore 079909 Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

DID: 6389-6192 Fax: 6224 7175

Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com Email: irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

From: jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 14 December, 2017 4:55 PM To: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: eric.pau@eurokars.com.sg; ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg; kevin.lee@eurokars.com.sg; admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: RE: CTP REF NO. GX2344K E REF NO. SLI9433E - ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX2344K AND SLI9433E ON 11 **DECEMBER 2017** 

Hi Ms Irene,

Referring to your email below.

We choose Marcus Chua for this case.

Kindly do the necessary arrangement.

Regards.

Jess Francis Carlos Insurance Claim Executive TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD 5 Ubi Close Singapore 408605

DID: +65 63957874

From: Irene Tay [mailto:irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com]
Sent: Wednesday, December 13, 2017 12:17 PM

To: Eric Pau <eric.pau@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: CTP REF NO. GX2344K E REF NO. SLI9433E - ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX2344K AND SLI9433E ON 11

**DECEMBER 2017** 

# Without Prejudice Save As To Costs

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We refer to your pre-repair survey request / email.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop.

Here are the list of surveyors;

Tay Beng Hee
See Chew Seng
Dereck Oh Siong Wee
Kalvin Ang
Bryan Ang
Steven Foong
Adrian Ling
Marcus Chua \*\*
Kenneth Kong
Henry Ng

We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Regards,

#### Irene Tay

Claims Department
China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3, Anson Road, #16-00
Springleaf Tower,
Singapore 079909
Co. Reg. No. 200208384E
DID: 6389-6192

DID: 6389-6192 Fax: 6224 7175

Email: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com Email: irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.

For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

# Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg

Sent:

Thursday, 24 May 2018 10:20 AM

To:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto); jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg; Admin-D (LKKAuto);

jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: YOUR REF: GX2344K / OUR REF: SLJ9433E THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING

FOR SURVEY AND A DIRECT SETTLEMENT)

Dear Shiau Chan

Customer had reverted to OD claim with AIG.

Thanks n Regards Catherine Chua Insurance Claims Executive Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd DID: 6603 6121

FAX: 6476 7417

This email, including any attachment, is intended for the sole use of the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential and/or proprietary to the Eurokars Group. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, May 22, 2018 4:03 PM

To: Jess Francis < jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) < admin-d@lkkauto.com>; Siew Guek Catherine

Chua <catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg>; Jessica Harry Shastri <jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: GX2344K / OUR REF: SLJ9433E THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A

**DIRECT SETTLEMENT)** 

Dear Jess,

Kindly provide us the final bill for finalise.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 15 December 2017 4:32 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) < admin-d@lkkauto.com >

Subject: FW: YOUR REF: GX2344K / OUR REF: SLI9433E THIRD PARTY CLAIM (REQUESTING FOR SURVEY AND A

**DIRECT SETTLEMENT)** 

Hi Catherine,

Refer to the docs.

E-FILE Page 1 of 10

MTE117163343 / Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd - Sungei Kadut ENTRY DATE & TIME: 12/12/2017 13:30

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

**ACCIDENT STATEMENT** 

 Date Of Report
 12/12/2017 13:30

 Date Of Accident
 11/12/2017 19:15

Exact Location Of Accident ALONG TPE NEAR EXIT ELIAS ROAD

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

**DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE** 

Vehicle Registration Number SLJ9433E

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner TOH YEW EIK NRIC No S7706822H

Email AddressYEWEIK77@GMAIL.COMMobile Phone No(LOCAL) +65-91902655

Alternative Phone No Others-91902655

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MAZDA

Model MAZDA 2 SEDAN

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used

at time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

**Insurance Company** 

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 2100495577

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TOH YEW EIK
NRIC No S7706822H
Date Of Birth 12/03/1977
Occupation INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass 22/02/2010

Driving Experience 7 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91902655

Fax Number

Page 2 of 10 E-FILE

OTHERS-91902655 Contact Number

**EMail Address** YEWEIK77@GMAIL.COM

**BLK 120C RIVERVALE DRIVE** Address

#13-402

543120 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's

Company

NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

**OWNER** 

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident **COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR** 

Weather Conditions RAINING Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN & STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES NO

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number GX2344K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Name of Driver OI ZHI SHENG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 97518359

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**Details of Witness** 

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

#### Sketch Plan

#### **SKETCH PLAN**

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and occurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any faire reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the kodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA"] may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my dalms including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (制) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involves, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required-for the purposes stated, or

(#) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Policyholder's Signature

that is the major of

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Name: NRIC/FIN Mo..

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp\_... 15/12/2017

x

SKETCH PLAN				
		: ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;		
	GW23A4K 7	J'LJ9433E	7	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE				
On 11/12/201	7 at about 7-15 pr and in the 2nd land and braked, I stop of the car in from	n I was dr	iving glong	The near the
exitot Elias	of Laked Today	THE OFFICE WAY		sehand the front
car When I cal	w the come in from	tof my sta	sted moderic	. I started
m-vine me car	r. It was at this	1 m mint wh	un a van b	ining much
hitled the rear	of my car. Aft	er the accia	lunt, I sloi	rln drived mn
car to the show	of my car. Afthe	,		J
				<u></u>
				and the Property of the State o
		<u> </u>		
			4	
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foregoing part	doutars are true in every respe	a		46/4
##	#68	The state of the s		the Land
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the pol Date & Time:	icyholder)	Reporting Cont. Name: MBC/FIN No.:	A CAN DELLANT

Dute & Time:



# TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS



CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE P/L NAME: Mr Toh Yew Eik WIP: 50695 3 ANSON ROAD ADDRESS: Blk 120c Rivervale Drive **EXCESS:** #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER #13-402 DATE: 13-Dec-17 SINGAPORE 079909 Singapore 543120 ATTN.: MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: 91902655 FAX: VEH NO : SIJ9433E DATE IN: CONTACT PERSON: JESS 6395 7874 CHASSIS NO: MM6DL2SAAGW186215 MILEAGE : TYPE OF CLAIM: THIRD PARTY CLAIM MODEL: MAZDA2 POLICY NO. : DATE REG.: 30-Dec-16 **NATURE OF WORKS** Parts Description REVISED **PRICES** NO QTY W REAR BUMPER 1 MDB7A-50-22188B 909.00 2 RETAINER(LHS), REAR BUMPER ML 1 MDB7A-50-2J1 \$ 21.70 RETAINER(RHS), REAR BUMPER \$ 3 1 MDB7A-50-2H1 21.70 4 BRACKET LOWER, REAR BUMPER MDB7H-50-251 \$ 23.20 1 BRACKET CENTER, REAR BUMPER 1 MKD53-50-251 \$ 5.10 STAY, REAR BUMPER / MC 6 2 MD87A-50-271 \$ 24.60 REFLECTOR LHS 7 1 MD350-51-5L0E \$ 50.40 8 REFLECTOR RHS MD350-51-5M0E \$ 50.40 1 TAPE PROTECTOR, REAR BUMPER 9 3 MGS1D-50-EM1A 24.30 7 10 FASTENER, REAR BUMPER \$ MB45A-56-146A 19.60 MC CLIP, REAR BUMPER 11 1 MGJ21-50-049 \$ 3.20 GROMMET, REAR BUMPER M9991-00-501 2.80 12 1 Ś GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 13 4 M8HN1-50-0Z1A 10.00 PANEL, REAR END 1 \$ 624.70 14 MDBYA-70-75Z BOOT LID BW. 1 MDAY0-52-61X \$ 820.70 15 HINGE(LHS), BOOT LID 1 MDB7A-52-720A \$ 118.00 16 HINGE(RHS), BOOT LID \$ 17 1 MDB7A-52-710A 110.00 WEATHERSTRIP, BOOT LID ? 1 \$ 107.50 18 MDB7A-56-951 LOCK, BOOT LID \$ 19 1 MDB7A-56-820A 181.80 GASKET(LHS), TAILLAMP 20 1 MDB7A-51-163 \$ 31.90 \$ GASKET(RHS), TAILLAMP 1 MDB7A-51-153 31.90 22 LHS TAILLAMP 1 MDB7A-51-160A \$ 376.40 \$ 23 RHS TAILLAMP 1 MDB7A-51-150A 376.40 24 FASTENER, TAILLAMP 2 MKD53-51-146B \$ 7.80 25 GROMMET, TAILLAMP 2 MGJ6A-51-14Y 29.80 ML 26 GASKET(LHS), BOOT LID LAMP 📝 \$ 46.20 1 MDB7A-51-3J8 GASKET(RHS), BOOT LID LAMP 1 MDB7A-51-3H8 46.20 \$ 198.20 LHS BOOT LID LAMP MD87A-51-3G08 28 1 Ś RHS BOOT LID LAMP 29 1 MDB7A-51-3F0B 198.10 \$ GROMMET, BOOT LID LAMP 🖊 2 MGA7B-51-146 6.20 30

31	CLIP, ANTENNA	7	MKD45-67-6NYA	1	\$	5.00
32	TRIM, BOOT END	<u> </u>	MDB7G-68-89X 02	-	\$	54.80
33	BEZEL, LOCK	7. 1	MDB7G-68-894 02		\$	5.40
34	TRIM(LHS), BOO	1 1	MDB7G-68-870C02		\$	173.80
35	TRIM(RHS), BOO	т 🧖 1	MDB7G-68-850C02		\$	173.00
36	MAT, SPARE TYR	MAT, SPARE TYRE ? 1 MDB7G-68-81X 04			\$	278.30
37	TOOLS TRAY	? 1	MDB7G-68-831		\$	156.00
38	ANTENNA, KEYLE	NTENNA, KEYLESS 1 MKD47-67-6NXA				105.80
			: 1			
	<u> </u>		TOTAL PARTS		\$	5,429.90
	<u> </u>		LESS 10%		\$	542.99
			TOTAL PARTS COST		\$	4,886.91
		<u>Labour Descr</u>	ption		<u> </u>	
1	MZ-BR-REAR05	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT LID.REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT	, REAR END PANEL AND BOOT	-2520	\$	3,150.00
2	MZ-SP-SREAR5	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT, REAR END PANEL AND BOOT LID.			\$	2,400.00
3	MZ-BR-SEALER	TO SUPPLY SPRAY TEROSTAT SEALANT ON THE CUTTING			\$	350.00
4	MZ-8R-CAVITY	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.			\$	250.00
5	MZ-BR-TRIMS2	TO REMOVE & REFIT CARPET & TRIMS ON THE REAR SECTION TO GIVE WAY TO THE REPAIR ON THE REAR SECTION.				630.00
6	MZ-BR-CAMERA	AMERA TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA,				630.00
7	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS.		315	\$	630.00
8	MZ-BR-PLATE1	TO SUPPLY NUMBER PLATE.		NETT ?	\$	70.00
9	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCT	TIONING,	150	\$	250.00
10	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.		180	\$	350.00
11	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES.	30	NETT	\$	100.00
			TOTAL LABOUR	\$ -	\$	8,810.00
			TOTAL PARTS	\$ -	\$	4,886.91
			TOTAL	\$ -	\$	13,696.91
			LESS EXCESS	\$ -	\$	-
			TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$ -		
			GST 7%	\$ -	\$	-
			GRAND TOTAL	\$ -	\$	-

#### TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

#### REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400 WILL BE APPLIED ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

**Authorised Signature** 

7-8 Days.

Defore paint photos.

Guo Qiang - 82880282

15/12/17

#### LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case N	otified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	1 !	Status	
1ain 1	4 Dec 2017		14 Dec 2017 18:00 Edit Adj Rpt	<b>S\$8,082</b> Edit Est	2.78 imates		,082.78 ew Rpt			Pending for Report Cancel Case	
M	ain	R	leference	C	laim Deta	ails		Docum	ents		Show All
AIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by insurer]			
nsured: -, Co. Reg. No.: -											
in aimant:	TOH YEW	<b>EIK</b> , ID: S770	6822H	-							
hicle Reg. .:	SLJ9433	BE			Date of L	oss:		7 19:00 - :59 and <b>11</b> Days	From LT	A Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
aim Type:	TP / SNN	417D07064C0	2		Policy/Co Note No.		DMCVSN30	41611701			
hicle Reg. isured):	GX2344K				Policy No (Claiman		: 2100495577				
					Excess:		S\$0.00				
pairer:	Trans Eur	okars Pte Ltd (	Sungei Kadut) 12 9	Sungei Kadu	t Ave, 729	648 9	Sungei Kadu	t - Tel: 63602	845		
ndling surer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	.td. (HQ) -	Tel: 6389	6111	[Handled	by Irene Ta	y Hui Pi	ng - 638986	192]
simant's surer:			ce Pte. Ltd. (SG) -								
juster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	<b>e Ltd (HQ)</b> - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by M	ARCUS CHU	JA] [Fina	I Rpt d	ue 26/12/:	2017]
j Asg. marks:	PLEASE AS	SSIST TO CONDU	CT PRS AND REVERT	WITH YOU	R RECOMM	1END/	ATION		·····		
SOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compos	e Case Mail
ere are no	mail for this	case.									
LL ASSOC	IATED TAS	sks⊟				٧	riew All S	earch Tasks	Create	New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Tasi	k Group Subjec	t Handl	er As	 ssign	ed By	Completed	On	Created O	Done
LL ASSOC	IATED TAS	sks⊟	k Group Subjec	ct Handl	er As			<u> </u>		Search Tasks Create Completed On	

Page 1 of 3 Merimen e-Claims

### **Claim Documents**

\*SLJ9433E (SNM17D07064C02) [GX2344K] **TOH YEW EIK** Dec 11 2017 7:00PM [-] Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd

Up	load Documents Up	load Photos Compose New Letter	View View in Browser V
Vide	90		1 per page 🗸
Νo	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungel Kadut)	Thumbnail Prin
1	12/12/17 13:44	Video - Accident [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Load MP4
2	12/12/17 13:44	Video - Accident [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load MP4
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)	Thumbnail Prin
1	12/12/17 13:49	Accident Statement	1 Load HTM
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page 🗸
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)	Thumbnail Prin
1	12/12/17 13:47	Accident Photo   [Linked Accident Report Documents]	■ Load JPG ☑
2	12/12/17 13:47	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
3	12/12/17 13:47	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	■ Load JPG ✓
4	12/12/17 13:47	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
5	12/12/17 13:47	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail Prin
1	24/05/18 17:46	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
2	24/05/18 17:46	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
3	24/05/18 17:46	General View	1 Load JPG
4	24/05/18 17:46	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
5	24/05/18 17:46	General View	1 Load JPG
6	24/05/18 17:46	General View	1 Load JPG
7	24/05/18 17:46	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
8	24/05/18 17:46	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
9	24/05/18 17:46	General View	■ Load JPG ☑
10	24/05/18 17:46	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
11	24/05/18 17:46	General View	■ Load JPG ☑
12	24/05/18 17:46	General View	1 Load JPG
13	24/05/18 17:46	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
14	24/05/18 17:46	General View	■ Load JPG ✓
15	24/05/18 17:46	General View	■ Load JPG ☑
16	24/05/18 17:46	General View	■ Load JPG ☑
17	24/05/18 17:46	General View	1 Load JPG ✓
18	24/05/18 17:46	General View	■ Load JPG ✓
19	24/05/18 17:46	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
20	24/05/18 17:46	General View	■ Load JPG ☑
21	24/05/18 17:46	General View	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓

Vide	20	And the second s	1 per p	age 🗸	<b>✓</b>
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)		Thumbnail	Print
22	24/05/18 17:46	General View	O O	Load JPG	V
23	24/05/18 17:46	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
24	24/05/18 17:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	24/05/18 17:46	General View	Ð	Load JPG	<b>4</b>
26	24/05/18 17:46	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
27	24/05/18 17:46	General View	0	Load 3PG	✓
28	24/05/18 17:46	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>☑</b>
29	24/05/18 17:46	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>7</b>
30	24/05/18 17:46	General View	Ø	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
31	24/05/18 17:46	General View	0	Load JPG	Z.
32	24/05/18 17:46	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
33	24/05/18 17:46	General View	6	Load JPG	☑
34	24/05/18 17:46	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🗸	<b>Z</b>
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/12/17 18:00	EMAIL FROM TE(1)	•	Load PDF	
2	14/12/17 18:00	EMAIL FROM TE(2)	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/12/17 13:38	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	<u> </u>

# **Linked Accident Report Documents**

			View View in Browser 🗸
Vid	eo		1 per page 🗸
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungel Kadut)	Thumbnail Print
1	12/12/17 13:44	Video - Accident	Load MP4
2	12/12/17 13:44	Video - Accident	Load MP4
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page
Νo	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)	Thumbnail Print
1	12/12/17 13:49	Accident Statement	Load HTM
2	02/01/18 14:35	Addendum Sheet	Load TIF
3	02/01/18 14:36	Accident Statement Addm. #1	Load HTM
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page ✓
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)	Thumbnail Print
1	12/12/17 13:47	Accident Photo	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
2	12/12/17 13:47	Accident Photo	■ Load JPG
3	12/12/17 13:47	Accident Photo	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
4	12/12/17 13:47	Accident Photo	<b>1</b> Load JPG ✓
5	12/12/17 13:47	Accident Photo	■ Load JPG ✓
Doc	umentation		1 per page 🔻 🗸
No	Finalized On	Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)	Thumbnail Print
1	12/12/17 13:38	Sketch Plan	1 Load TIF

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lt	td (HQ)
	^
	<b>~</b>
Show Remarks To:  Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	
Trock Trainer of the private of the	

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

# VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI17023814/GQD3E2

P520341601

15474 km

Date:

30/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN3041611701

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

Claimant Vehicle

No:

SLJ9433E

Insured Vehicle No:

GX2344K

Date of Loss:

11/12/2017

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM17D07064C02

MM6DL2SAAGW186215

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

Colour:

SLJ9433E

Make & Model:

MAZDA 3, 1.5 SEDAN (A)

30/12/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Reg. Date:

1496 cc

**Engine Capacity:** 

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

**General Condition:** 

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): **CONDITION OF TYRES** 

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Front Right Side:

195/60 R16

Dunlop 7 mm Dunlop 7 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

No

195/60 R16

Dunlop 7 mm Rear Right Side: Dunlop 7 mm

Pre-accident Condition:

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
4,986.91	1,887.78	3,099.13	62.15
0.00	0.00	0.00	
8,710.00	6,195.00	2,515.00	28.87
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
13,696.91	8,082.78	5,614.13	40.99
958.78	565.79	392.99	40.99
14,655.69	8,648.57	6,007.12	40.99
	4,986.91 0.00 8,710.00 0.00 0.00 13,696.91 958.78	4,986.91     1,887.78       0.00     0.00       8,710.00     6,195.00       0.00     0.00       0.00     0.00       13,696.91     8,082.78       958.78     565.79	4,986.91       1,887.78       3,099.13         0.00       0.00       0.00         8,710.00       6,195.00       2,515.00         0.00       0.00       0.00         0.00       0.00       0.00         13,696.91       8,082.78       5,614.13         958.78       565.79       392.99

**INSPECTION** 

Date of Assignment:

14/12/2017

Date Inspected:

15/12/2017

inspected At:

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

NO 5 UBI CLOSE

SINGAPORE 408605

Estimated Period of Repair:

8.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 6

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE)
(EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS \$\$2,988.88 NETT)

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 30 May 2018)

Parts:

143

MAZDA 3 1.5 SEDAN (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLJ9433E)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

# **Recommended Parts**

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	909.00 FL	*909.00 FL
2	1		*RETAINER (LHS), REAR BUMPER	Necessary	21.70 FL	*21.70 FL
3	1		*RETAINER (RHS), REAR BUMPER	Not Necessary	21.70 FL	*- FL
4	1		*BRACKET LOWER,REAR BUMPER	Necessary	23.20 FL	*23.20 FL
5	1		*BRACKET CENTER, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	5.10 FL	*5.10 FL
6	2		*STAY, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	24.60 FL	*24.60 FL
7	1		*REFLECTOR LHS	Not Necessary	50.40 FL	*- FL
8	1		*REFLECTOR RHS	Not Necessary	50.40 FL	*- FL
9	3		*TAPE PROTECTOR, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	24.30 FL	*24.30 FL
10	7		*FASTENER, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	19.60 FL	*19.60 FL
11	1		*CLIP, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	3.20 FL	*3.20 FL
12	1		*GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	2.80 FL	*2.80 FL
13	4		*GROMMET, REAR BUMPER	Necessary	10.00 FL	*10.00 FL
14	1		*PANEL, REAR END	* Check	624.70 FL	*-FL
15	1 .		*BOOT LID	Buckled	820.70 FL	*820.70 FL
16	1		*HINGE (LHS), BOOT LID	* Check	118.00 FL	*-FL
17	1		*HINGE (RHS), BOOT LID	* Check	110.00 FL	*-FL
18	1		*WEATHERSTRIP, BOOT LID	* Check	107.50 FL	*-FL
19	1		*LOCK, BOOT LID	* Check	181.80 FL	*- FL
20	1		*GASKET (LHS), TAILLAMP	Necessary	31.90 FL	*31.90 FL
21	1		*GASKET (RHS), TAILLAMP	Necessary	31.90 FL	*31.90 FL
22	1		*LHS TAILLAMP	* Check	376.40 FL	*-FL
23	1		*RHS TAILLAMP	* Check	376.40 FL	*-FL
24	2 -		*FASTENER, TAILLAMP	Necessary	7.80 FL	*7.80 FL
25	2		*GROMMET, TAILLAMP	Necessary	29.80 FL	*29.80 FL
26	1		*GASKET (LHS), BOOT LID LAMP	Necessary	46.20 FL	*46.20 FL
27	1		*GASKET (RHS), BOOT LID LAMP	Necessary	46.20 FL	*46.20 FL
28	1		*LHS BOOT LID LAMP	* Check	198.20 FL	*-FL
29	1		*RHS BOOT LID LAMP	* Check	198.10 FL	*-FL
30	2		*GROMMET, BOOT LID LAMP	Necessary	6.20 FL	*6.20 FL
31	2		*CLIP, ANTENNA	* Check	5.00 FL	*-FL
32	1		*TRIM, BOOT END	* Check	54,80 FL	*-FL
33	1		*BEZEL, LOCK	* Check	5.40 FL	*-FL
34	1		*TRIM (LHS), BOOT	* Check	173.80 FL	*-FL
35	1		*TRIM (RHS), BOOT	* Check	173.00 FL	*-FL
36	1		*MAT, SPARE TYRE	* Check	278.30 FL	*- FL
37	1		*TOOLS TRAY	* Check	156.00 FL	*- FL
38	1		*ANTENNA, KEYLESS	* Check	105.80 FL	*-FL
39	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	100.00 FS	*30.00FS

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No. Qty Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.		5,529.90	2,094.20
	Sub Total (S\$)	,	•
	- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	542.99	206.42
	Total Parts (S\$)	4,986.91	1,887.78
<u> </u>	Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT, REAR END PANEL AND BOOT LID. REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT	New	3,150.00	2,520.00
2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT, REAR END PANEL AND BOOT LID	New	2,400.00	2,100.00
3	TO SUPPLY SPRAY TEROSTAT SEALANT ON THE CUTTING	New	350.00	150.00
4	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION	New	250.00	150.00
5	TO REMOVE & REFIT CARPET & TRIMS ON THE REAR SECTION TO GIVE WAY TO THE REPAIR ON THE REAR SECTION	New	630.00	315.00
6	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA	New	630.00	315.00
7	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS	New	630.00	315.00
8	TO SUPPLY NUMBER PLATE (* Check)	New	70.00	0.00
9	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING	New	250.00	150.00
10	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS	New	350.00	180.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		8,710.00	6,195.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >